Building Applications Approved from 05-May-2023 to 11-May-2023

Application
Number

BAC23/0187

BAC23/0188

BAC23/0193

BAC23/0194

BAC23/0195

BAC23/0196

Builder / Contractor

Charchie Building Pty Ltd
830 Geographe Bay Road
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Wormall Civil Pty Ltd
17 Cardup Siding
CARDUP WA 6122

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

13293

5409

5409

5409

5409

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 74 DIAGRAM 29006
30 Reynolds Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 41 PLAN 413522
Commonage Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 32 PLAN 7178
11 Rose Street BROADWATER WA
6280

Lot 54 PLAN 41567
19 Oxford Close ABBEY WA 6280

Lot 532 PLAN 424323
9 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280

Lot 808 PLAN 423721
27 Finch Street BROADWATER
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 74 No 30
Reynolds Street West Busselton,

Addition/alteration to existing dwelling

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 41
Commonage Road Dunsborough, Retaining
Walls

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 32 No 11
Rose Street Broadwater, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 54 No 19
Oxford Close Abbey, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 532 No 9
Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 808 No 27
Finch Street Broadwater, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

S\~

City of Busselton
Geographe Buy

Roof Estimated Cost
of Development

Steel $146,972 25
NA $236,383

Steel $480,204 226

Steel $440,391 289

Steel $352,723 211

Steel $313,233 235



Application
Number

BAC23/0199

BAC23/0200

BAC23/0203

BAU23/0125

BAU23/0137

BAU23/0170

BAU23/0171

Builder / Contractor

Redink Homes Pty Ltd
16 Frobisher Street
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017

WA Country Builders Pty Ltd
PO Box 55 Westfield City S/Centre
INNALOO WA 6918

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Owner Builder
13 Lindsay Drive
YALYALUP WA 6280

Ford Family Building Co Pty Ltd
39 Lawley Crescent
MOUNT LAWLEY WA 6050

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

12049

11422

5409

1011388

104035

101630

101630

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 521 PLAN 424323
8 Cuttlefish Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 522 PLAN 424323
10 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280

Lot 518 PLAN 424323
1 Trevally Way VASSE WA 6280

Lot 204 PLAN 39414
13 Lindsay Drive YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 126 PLAN 59251
20 Gunwale Elbow GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 521 No
8 Cuttlefish Drive Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 522 No 10
Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 518 No 1
Trevally Way Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 204 No
13 Lindsay Drive Yalyalup, Addition/alteration
to existing dwelling

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 126
No 20 Gunwale Elbow Geographe, Fence

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy, Carport and Patio (121)

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy, Carport and Patio (131)

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Not spec

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$407,311

$330,598

$334,989

$200,000

$13,000

$23,489

$15,208

Area

268

230

230

42

37



Application
Number

BAU23/0172

BAU23/0176

BAU23/0179

BAU23/0180

BAU23/0181

BAU23/0182

BAU23/0183

Builder / Contractor

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Owner Builder
Box 447
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

101630

1011867

101630

101630

101630

101630

101630

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 14 DIAGRAM 16313
79 Harris Road BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy, Carport and Patio (185)

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 14 No
79 Harris Road Busselton, Ancillary dwelling

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (VLV184), Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 183), Alfresco &
Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 182), Alfresco &
Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 181), Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 114), Alfresco &
Carport

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$15,208

$38,504

$14,722

$23,088

$15,208

$14,722

$15,208

Area

37

43

34

45

37

34

37



Application
Number

BAU23/0184

BAU23/0185

BAU23/0186

BAU23/0192

BC23/0008

BC23/0009

BOC23/00018

Builder / Contractor

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA 101630
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA 101630
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA 101630
PO Box 1786
WANGARA DC WA 6947

Cape Shades
143 Kookaburra Way
VASSE WA 6280

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 1131 PLAN 411404
2 Data Way KEALY WA 6280

Lot 845 PLAN 408159
88 Switchback Parade WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 270 PLAN 16991
32 Harwood Road GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

No related land
Shire of Manjimup Land
MANJIMUP WA 6258

Lot 2 DIAGRAM 19593
94 Duchess Street BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 186), Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 206), Alfresco &
Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL : Lot 1131
No 2 Data Way Kealy (Unit 115), Carport

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 845
No 88 Switchback Parade West Busselton,
Carport

CertBldCom :

Request for Certificate of Building
Compliance: Lot 270 No 32 Harwood Road
Geographe, Balustrade and electrical

CertDesCom :

Request for Certificate of Design Compliance:
Lot 7 No 45 Rose Street Manjimup,
Addition/alteration to existing building

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 2 No 94 Duchess
Street Busselton, Shed

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$17,245

$27,282

$17,583

$5,500

$4,000

$22,265

S0

Area

36

46

28

13



Builder / Contractor

Application
Number

RE23/0009
SP23/00021 Owner Builder
PO Box 644
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
SP23/00054 Owner Builder
36 Diamante Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
SPC23/0029

1011543

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 270 PLAN 16991

32 Harwood Road GEOGRAPHE

WA 6280

Lot 12 PLAN 21026
88 Brushwood Brook Drive
YALLINGUP WA 6282

Lot 1346 PLAN 62623
36 Diamante Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 2 STPLN 33420
3 Freebridge Place
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident : NA
Building Approval Certificate Application: Lot

270 No 32 Harwood Road Geographe,

Balustrade and electrical

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot

12 No 88 Brushwood Brook Drive Yallingup,

Swimming pool

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
1346 No 36 Diamante Boulevard

Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 3 Freebridge

Place, Dunsborough

Estimated Cost
of Development

$4,000

S0

$34,490

S0

Area




